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c/s Salamis Filoxenia Summarized Cruise Program Summer 2018

Cruise Nr| Dates | Days | Duration Destinations
June
1 8-10June Fri - Sun 2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Holyland - Israel
2 15- 18 June Fri - Mon 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) |Rhodes with overnight
3 18- 24 June Mon - Sun |6-day (6 nights / 7 days) Patrr.ws, Volos with overnight, Aedipsos, Piraeus,
Symi
4 24 - 29 June Sun - Fri 5-days (5 nights / 6 days) |Sitia Crete, Gythio, Syros (Tinos), Symi
5 29June - 5July Fri- Thu 6-days (6 nights / 7 days) |Rhodes, Skiathos, Thessaloniki, Chios, Symi
July
6 5-7July Thu - Sat 2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Holyland - Israel
2 7-15July Sat- Sun 8-day (8 nights /9 days) Patmos, Mytilini, Alexan.droupolis with overnight,
Kavala, Limnos, Kastelorizo
8 15-20July Sun - Fri 5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Patmos, Spetses, Heraklion, Kastelorizo
9 20 - 23 July Fri - Mon 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) |Mykonos with overnight
10 23-28July Mon - Sat  |5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Kalymnos, Nafplio, Syros (Tinos), Kastelorizo
11 28 July - 1 August |Sat - Wed |4-day (4 nights /5 days) |Mykonos with overnight, Astypalea, Kastelorizo
August
12 1-7 August Wed - Tue |6-day (6 nights / 7 days) Patmos, Piraeus, Volos, Amorgos, Symi
13 7 - 11 August Tue - Sat 4-day (4 nights /5 days) |Kalymnos, Chania (Souda), Rhodes
14 11- 16 August Sat - Thu 5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Rhodes, Kalamata, Milos, Symi
15 16 - 21 August Thu -Tue |[5-day (5 nights /6 days) |Patmos, Skiathos, Paros, Symi
16 [21-26August |Tue-Sun [5-day (5 nights /6 days) 2:;‘:3;"22&:2‘:;)0 Mykonos with overnight,
17 26 August - 2 Sept|Sun - Sun  [7-day (7 nights / 8 days) Rhodes, 'Zante, Corfu, Patra, Ithaki, Milos,
Kastelorizo
September
18 2-7Sept Sun - Fri 5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Sitia Crete, Skiathos, Samos, Symi
19 7 -10Sept Fri - Mon 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) |Rhodes with overnight, Symi
20 10- 12 Sept Mon - Wed [2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Holyland - Israel
21 12- 17 Sept Wed - Mon |5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Patmos, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight, Kastelorizo
22 17 - 24 Sept Mon - Mon |7-day (7 nights / 8 days) f%f;aoi;ezsf::ztﬁ? Thessaloniki, Aedipsos, Syros
23 24 - 28 Sept Mon - Fri 4-day (4 nights /5 days) |Kalymnos, Mytilini, Chios, Rhodes
24 28 Sept - 3 Oct Fri- Wed [5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Rhodes, Monemvasia, Heraklion, Symi
October
25 3-50ctober Wed - Fri 2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Holyland - Israel
26 5- 10 October Fri - Wed 5-day (5 nights / 6 days) |Kos, Nafplio, Piraeus, Symi
27 10- 12 October |[Wed - Fri 2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Holyland - Israel
28 12 - 15 October Fri - Mon 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) |Rhodes with overnight
29 15- 19 October [Mon - Fri 4-day (4 nights /5 days) |Patmos, Chania (Souda), Rhodes
30 19 - 21 October Fri - Sun 2-day (2 nights / 3 days) |Lebanon with overnight




